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ROUTELED Il SURFACE MOUNT ACCESSORY
LED

Aluminium

3 years

RAL 9016 - Traffic white / Bezel

5025768594627

ROUTELED Il SURFACE MOUNT ACCESSORY
LED

Aluminium

3 years

RAL 9016 - Traffic white / Bezel
0.34

Carton
5025768594627
18.0

11.0
05025768594627
21.0
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