RouteLED 2 ROUTELED II SURFACE MOUNT ACCESSORY 2059462





PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name ROUTELED II SURFACE MOUNT ACCESSORY

Technology LED

Housing Aluminium

Warranty 3 years

Housing colour RAL 9016 - Traffic white / Bezel

Product EAN number 5025768594627

DATA TABLE

General data	
Product name	ROUTELED II SURFACE MOUNT ACCESSORY
Technology	LED
Housing	Aluminium
Warranty	3 years
Physical data	
Housing colour	RAL 9016 - Traffic white / Bezel
Weight (kg)	0.34
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5025768594627
Packaging single width (cm)	18.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	11.0
DUN14 (outer)	05025768594627
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	21.0

PHOTOMETRY

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS



RouteLED 2 ROUTELED II SURFACE MOUNT ACCESSORY 2059462

